

For immediate release

## Jordan Steiner joins LionGuard Capital Management as Portfolio Manager

**Montréal, July 28, 2020** – LionGuard Capital Management is pleased to announce that Jordan Steiner is joining its investment team as Portfolio Manager. Mr. Steiner will be responsible for conducting detailed fundamental research on North American equities and managing LionGuard's client assets across select funds and strategies.

"LionGuard is excited to welcome Jordan to our team of professionals as we further deepen our expertise across North America's small- and medium-capitalization equities," says Andrey Omelchak, President and Chief Investment Officer, LionGuard Capital Management. "Jordan is a natural fit for our Company given his rigorous fundamental research orientation, breadth of complementary experiences, and his dedication to delivering the best risk-adjusted results over the long term. He is an outstanding investment professional with an eye for uncovering unique investment opportunities, which will certainly benefit our sophisticated clientele."

Mr. Steiner brings extensive investment industry experience to LionGuard. He most recently was Lead Portfolio Manager for Canadian Fixed Income and U.S. and Global Equities as well as Chief Compliance Officer at an investment management firm.

Jordan is a graduate of McGill University, holds the Chartered Financial Analyst (CFA) designation from CFA Institute and has completed the Partners, Directors and Senior Officers Course (PDO) from the Canadian Securities Institute.

"I am delighted to join the LionGuard team and to be part of the future growth of the Company," says Jordan Steiner. "Our investment styles are remarkably similar, and I look forward to contributing to the investment team from day one. Having known Andrey throughout the investment community, I admire both his investment acumen and how he has grown LionGuard over the years."

"With the addition of Mr. Steiner, our third new team member since the beginning of the year, LionGuard continues its fast yet methodical growth trajectory with an objective to become an internationally-known investment management firm based in Montréal", adds Andrey Omelchak.



## **About LionGuard Capital Management**

LionGuard Capital Management is an investment management company leveraging extensive proprietary fundamental research and analysis capabilities. Founded in 2014, LionGuard manages traditional strategies for small- and mid-cap equities, with a consistent track record of outperformance against benchmarks and peers. It also offers alternative investment solutions with an outstanding risk-adjusted return profile. LionGuard's in-house fundamental research expertise is combined with a disciplined focus on risk management, which is key to its sophisticated clientele. The Company is managed with a long-term mindset, which translates into first-class investment returns, dependable business relationships and leading ethical practices. LionGuard is a proud signatory to the United Nations-supported Principles for Responsible Investment.

- 30 -

For more information:

## LionGuard Capital Management: Andrey Omelchak 514-448-6442

aomelchak@lionguardcapital.com

Pierre Czyzowicz 514-380-5788 pierrec@lionguardcapital.com

Jordan Steiner 514-448-6443 jsteiner@lionguardcapital.com